
  2016 Spring Adult A League

Sunday 17-Apr 7:30pm Oly Labadie A BWW A

8:45pm Oly Little Caesar's Stretch's

Tuesday 19-Apr 8pm Pro BWW A Stretch's 

9:15pm Pro Labadie A Little Caesar's

Sunday 24-Apr 9:15pm Oly Little Caesar's BWW A

10:30pm Oly Stretch's Labadie A

Sunday 1-May 8pm Pro Stretch's Little Caesars

9:15pm Pro BWW A Labadie A

Thursday 5-May 9:15pm Pro Stretch's BWW A

10:30pm Pro Little Caesar's Labadie A

Sunday 15-May 5pm Oly BWW A Little Caesar's

6:15pm Oly Labadie A Stretch's

Sunday 22-May 8:45pm Oly Little Caesar's Stretch's

10pm Oly Labadie A BWW A

Tuesday 24-May 8:15pm Oly BWW A Stretch's

9:30pm Oly Labadie A Little Caesar's



 2016 Spring Adult B League

Sunday 17-Apr 5pm Oly Mitchell Kokaly Sports

6:15pm Oly Blizzard Dirty Birds

10pm Oly Weed The People Mort's

Tuesday 19-Apr 8:45pm Oly Weed The People Kokaly Sports

10pm Oly Mort's Dirty Birds B

Thursday 21-Apr 8pm Pro Blizzard Mitchell

Sunday 24-Apr 5:30pm Oly Mitchell Morts

6:45pm Oly Blizzard Kokaly Sports

8pm Oly Dirty Birds B Weed The People

Tuesday 26-Apr 8:30pm Pro Mitchell Dirty Birds B

9:45pm Pro Mort's Kokaly Sports

Sunday 1-May 10:30pm Pro Weed The People Blizzard

Tuesday 3-May 9pm Pro Weed The People Mitchell

10:15pm Pro Dirty Birds B Kokaly Sports

Thursday 5-May 9:30pm Oly Blizzard Morts

Tuesday 10-May 10:30pm Oly Mitchell Kokaly Sports

Sunday 15-May 7:30pm Oly Mort's Weed The People

8:45pm Oly Blizzard Dirty Birds B

Tuesday 17-May 7pm Oly Mitchell Blizzard

8:15pm Oly Kokaly Sports Weed The People

Sunday 22-May 7:30pm Oly Dirty Birds B Mort's

Monday 23-May 9pm Oly Weed The People Dirty Birds

10:14pm Oly Kokaly Sports Blizzard

Tuesday 24-May 7pm Oly Mitchell Morts



  2016 Spring Adult C League

Sunday 17-Apr 5:30pm Pro County Line The Ducks

6:45pm Pro Half Stars Bomb Tee's

8pm Pro BWW C Steinhaus

9:15pm Pro Dirty Birds C Kryszak

10:30pm Pro Déjà vu CJ's Sports Grill

Tuesday 19-Apr 7:30pm Oly Steinhaus Déjà vu

Thursday 21-Apr 8:15pm Oly The Ducks Half Stars

9:15pm Pro Bomb Tee's Dirty Birds C

9:30pm Oly BWW C CJ's Sports Grill

10:30pm Pro Kryszak County Line

Sunday 24-Apr 5pm Pro The Ducks Bomb Tee's

6:15pm Pro CJ's Sports Grill Dirty Birds C

7:30pm Pro BWW C County Line

8:15pm Pro Kryszak Déjà vu

10pm Pro Steinhaus Half Stars

Tuesday 26-Apr 7:30pm Oly BWW C The Ducks

8:45pm Oly County Line Half Stars

10pm Oly Dirty Birds C Déjà vu

Sunday 1-May 5:30pm Pro County Line Half Stars

6:45pm Pro CJ's Sports Grill Kryszak

Tuesday 3-May 7pm Oly The Ducks Steinhaus

8:15pm Oly Déjà vu Bomb Tee's

9:30pm Oly County Line CJ's Sports Grill

Thursday 5-May 8pm Pro Dirty Birds C BWW C

8:15pm Oly Half Stars Kryszak

Tuesday 10-May 8pm Oly The Ducks CJ's Sports Grill

9:15pm Oly Half Stars Déjà vu

Thursday 12-May 8:30pm Oly Kryszak Steinhaus

9:45pm Oly Bomb Tee's BWW C

Sunday 15-May 10pm Oly Dirty Birds C County Line

Tuesday 17-May 9:30pm Oly Déjà vu BWW C

Thursday 19-May 8pm Oly Kryszak The Ducks

9:15pm Oly County Line Bomb Tee's



  2016 Spring Adult C League

Sunday 22-May 5pm Oly Dirty Birds C Steinhaus

6:15pm Oly Half Stars CJ's Sports Grill

Wednesday 25-May 8pm Oly CJ's Sports Grill Steinhaus

9:15pm Oly County Line Déjà vu

Thursday 26-May 9pm Oly BWW C Half Stars

9:15pm Oly Dirty Birds C The Ducks

10:30pm Oly Bomb Tees Kryszak


